ADMISSION ROLL APPLICANT NAME

2019021
4011966
4011995
4014144
4016844
4036784
4045248
4065248
4086331
4088575
4106479
4123089
4125383
4136540
4153684
4176504
4186807
4204839
4220582
4223045
4255850
4284784
4290529
6001442
6004000
6008102
6009400
6023067
6023791
6036087
6037207
6061859
6068726
6080239
6120262
6131801
4003424
4003557
4009537
4012075
4024493
4025542
4048764
4056946
4057239
4090352
4092140
4092256
4097498
4118191
4179556

Munni Akter

Simo Akter

Rahima Akter
Nilufar Sultana Jitu
Nasrin Sultana
Umme Saima Akter
Julee Mojumder
Rowsanara Akther

Kaif Mohammad Mostafa Zakir

Nipa Chowdhury
Purna Dhar

Jobaida Akther
Rimel Barua

Hasibul Hasan Habib
Amina Begum

Mou Rani Banik
Abdul Aziz

Nusrat Zahan
Shamima Sultana

Md. Saifujjaman Chowdhury

Md. Nazrul Islam

Md. Arif

Md. Noiem Uddin Jisan
Sadia Sultana

Mohammad Abu Tayeb Shah

Soma Devi

Rojina Akter Arzo
Omar Farok Zishan
Tamanna Akter
Hridika Datta

Tanjina Akter

Kobita Akther
.mohammad Faruk
Jubyda Akther
Jannatul Naim
Rahima Begum Saima
Saima Sadia Mitu
Pinkey Akther

Moni Das

Nasima Aktar Lucky
Farjana Sultana
Shahidul Islam

Iftadul Jannat Tasnia
Foyazul Hoque Fahim
Khadijatul Kobra
Farjana Akter
Jobaida Khanom Juhi
Sharmin Akther
Taslima Akter

Lifa Akter

Md. Shahidul Islam
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SUBJECT CODE

111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
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111601,111901,112201
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111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
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111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201



4204095
4215373
4223514
4243206
6008816
6009956
6019040
6024451
6025185
6050567
6069139
6080988
6143044
2016370
4002805
4011446
4013384
4013765
4014348
4014844
4017339
4019062
4033026
4045630
4049429
4054489
4062787
4068081
4075708
4089319
4092675
4115497
4129485
4137386
4150730
4156947
4178547
4220855
4263965
6003989
6016757
6023520
6025199
6025655
6035257
6051361
6070777
6080758
6119462
6123832
2012447
4008479

Mostafa Kamal

Mishu Das

Sadia Khanam Shibli
Solim Uddin Isman
Mohammed Wahidul Islam
Khurshid Jahan

Mohammad Ali Hasan Choton

Mashrafe Sultana Tufa
Kaniz Fatema

Chaity Dutta

Sahariar Kabir Shifat
Gobinda Chowdhury
Srabone Chowdhury
Moream Akter

Ayesha Akter Mili

Md. Sazzad Hossain
Fenci Nath

Morsheda Akter
Mosammat Sultana Akter
Mohammad Joynal Abedin
Irfat Sultana

Sifat Khanam

Abu Hanifa

Umme Kulsum Tanbina
Afrin Sultana

Jannatul Furdus

Ankan Mohajon

Prianti Bhattacharjee
Sanju Akter

Eyasin Arafat

Abu Taher

Ariful Islam

Sadia Begum

Kashefa Akter

Sheli Akter

Md. Thohidull Islam
Nayan Moni Dey

Md. Rashedul Islam
Riya Mallik

Md.tasnim Khan Dinar
Nesha Dey

Omar Faruk

Nasrin Sultana

Tanjina Akter

Md. Mofassirul Hoque Abir
Shifa Amin Jerin

Eshita Nayem

Saber Hosen

Md. Abdul Bayej
Fahimul Alam

Didarul Alam

Md. Rakib Uddin (rabbir)
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111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
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4012627
4013640
4016618
4020930
4024149
4026588
4034486
4045552
4055539
4065998
4090850
4104788
4106548
4126361
4136464
4146904
4156628
4175182
4209313
4237637
4255785
4266745
4280726
6001294
6005272
6020263
6022545
6034244
6036366
6036544
6036577
6041342
6045490
6061281
6066180
6068553
6078055
6120087
6137463
6157282
2004803
4000322
4001604
4010752
4013333
4013523
4016601
4019342
4021534
4022988
4029145
4030748

Afroja Khanam
Sanjida Rahaman
Jesmin Akter
Ayesha Akther Rimu
Farjana Rashid Rima
Yesthaka Sultana
Shain Akter

Priyanka Sen

Tahina Akter
Mohammad Abu Salek
Abu Taiyyab

Jesmin Akther
Emamul Hoque
Toyaba Sultana

Sheyama Vottacharjee Puspita

Shakila Akter Jeni
Ashraf Jahan
Abdullah Miskat

Md. Jabed Hosain
Riazul Islam

Nazrul Islam
Shahida Akther
Mozahidul Islam

Md. Saiful Islam
Nipa Akther

Babla Das

Poly Shil

Mustafijur Rahman Nayan
Ruge Akter

Mina Akter

Rony Das

S.m. Abdur Rahim Eshan
Sanjoy Chowdhury
Pranta Chowdhury
Yasmin Sultana Shima
Rasel Das

Md Sayeed Ahasan
Irfanul Hoque Asif
Emon Dey

Amit Das

Mubarok Hossen
Kapiya Sultana

Irin Akter

Md. Yeasin Uddin
Md. Refat Hosen
Nadia Akter
Mirkatunnesa Tuhin
Sumsad Doha
Sabrina Hosen
Delwara Begum
Umme Sadiya Jerin
Md. Ali Hossain
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111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
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111601,111901,112201
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4031305
4044027
4046241
4051064
4053243
4054267
4071423
4079343
4094764
4102960
4125185
4134757
4148628
4168285
4178441
4204491
4221557
4259205
6002493
6015195
6015367
6020017
6063794
2015271
4004437
4007558
4008014
4013032
4015417
4015793
4019622
4025888
4031016
4046575
4054391
4058517
4075590
4084596
4085385
4085973
4087429
4088007
4088233
4092178
4092488
4102300
4104422
4106839
4112255
4139310
4139647
4145010

Juwel Nath

Nasrin Akther
Sharmin Akter
Yachmin Akter
Asmaul Hasna
Umme Habiba

Hanifa Akter

Md. Towhidul Islam
Jobaida Khanom

Md. Arafat Hossain
Maharon Nessa Ane
Sumi Akter

Al Amin Shoyeb

Md. Khairul Islam
Puja Das

Taslima Akter
Taspiya Sultana
Oyshi Das

Shohidul Islam
Jannatul Mawa Kanij
Shaitun Nahar Nitu
Sree Partha Ranjan Banik
Mohammad Saifuddin Chhotan
Md. Nur Uddin
Sadia Sultana

Afroja Soniya
Muhammad Hossain
Mitul Chowdhury
Umme Halima

Jerin Akter

Tasfia Khanam

Ani Akter

Bappa Dey

Sathi Akther

Tanjo Akter

Mosat Yasmin Akther
Bonisha Rahman
Nishu Akter

Amran Hossen
Sadekur Rahman
Sabakur Naher
Abdulla Al Jubair
Rapu Jannat
Muhammad Rakib
Jannatun Nayeem Saki
Mohammad Minhaz Uddin
Sabrina Akter Keya
Shahin Akter
Priyanka Barua
Mohammed Jonaid Bogdade
Mohammad Asif
Trisa Muhury
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111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201



4156310
4182777
4227079
4233186
6025318
6057809
6146190
2009350
4000717
4000757
4002768
4013035
4013158
4018033
4028786
4029584
4030379
4035682
4045588
4051398
4059505
4063449
4087121
4089540
4090852
4099474
4111776
4120893
4133993
4134489
4151826
4152637
4155370
4164249
4175877
4203654
4210857
4252020
4260842
6004185
6011411
6015538
6028834
6033319
6061105
6062791
6074060
6101167
6116596
2001533
4006387
4012434

Fahmida Akter
Yeasmin Akther

Kazi Mohammad Jainuddin
Roge Akther

Afroja Sultana
Hasibul Islam

Lamia Farhana

Rima Akther
Reshmee Akter

Md. Minhajul Islam
Moriom Begum
Tanijin Akter

Sabrina Akther
Shuva Das

Md. Abdur Rahim
Turna Mazumder
Shanjida Jamal Topa
Amirun Nahar Sumiya
Taslima Jannat

Opi Das

Nahida Sultana
Abida Sultana Tarin
Taslima Begum
Shahanaj Akter

Md. Borhan Uddin
Ayesha Akter

Umme Habiba Manchi
Md. Sohan

Rimu Ghosh

Sanjida Afrin
Mohammad Rakib Hossain
Tajmia Sultana Urmi
Jesmin Akther

Afroja Sultana
Mohammad Rubel
Md Arman Hossen
Md Rashedul Alam
Oishy Malakar
Muhammad Azizul Hoque Alamder
Syed. Md. Iftikar
Umme Salma

Israth Jahan Lita
Sadia Mubarak
Remon Das

Tanmoy Dhar

Faozia Akter Faruqui
Shuvo Dey

Moni Rani Dey

Imtiaj Hosen
Sumaiya Khanam
Jahedul Islam

Ajmir Akter
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111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111701,111901,112201
111601,111901,11 2201
111601,111901,112201
111601,111901,112201



4014022
4014501
4015922
4017506
4021069
4027380
4033932
4037148
4040802
4043143
4045537
4046265
4048235
4056335
4056485
4071031
4072932
4079103
4088109
4092346
4097948
4101785
4117324
4123165
4152740
4180616
4181773
4204488
4254310
4260507
6001378
6007802
6016477
6017406
6036324
6076951
6090755
6117536

Reshme Akter Nipa
Sabikun Nahar
Sharmin Akter

Nusrat Jahan Shimu
Mohammad Sazzad Hossain
Shahin Akter Rekha
Arman Islam

Nishat Yasmin Nishi
Riazur Rahman

Irin  Sultana

Priya Dey

Naima Akther

Tasmin Akter

Moslim Uddin Momin
Khorshed Alam
Meherun Nesa Ripa
Sanzida Islam
Muhammad Shahidul Alam
Nadira Jahan

Priyonti Dey

Most. Farhana Akter
Tayabur Nur Akter

Md. Salauddin

Farsena Sultana

Sayed Muhammad Rayhanul Munir
Hamida Akther
Jannatul Ferdous
Kulsuma Khatun
Zannatul Mawa
Mishkatun Nur Mishu
Emran Hossan

Md. Moddassir Hossain
Umme Saida Nipa

Azad Hossen
Md.towhidul Alam
Towhidul Islam

Nazmun Nahar Sadiya
Abdul Wahid
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